

These four lines should be repeated and the commencement (the measurement relating to each work)

≈ 0.51 Heftan

11,86,486/-

11,36,486/-

CH-TO-223054M/RNMP.

Memo of Payment

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
S. Deposit					56824200
I. Tax 2%					22730200
CGST 1% on 963124/-					9632200
SGST 1% on 11					9632200
L. cess 1% on 11					9632200
S. fee					23708200
Royalty					62183200
MD on Trees					117526200
Cheque (Payment)					824619200
Total					1136486200
Passed for					11,36,486/- (Rupees)

Eleven Lakh Thirty Six Thousand

Four Hundred Eighty Six (only) & pay of 8,24,619/- (Rupees)

Eight Lakh Twenty four Thousand

Six Hundred Ninety (only).

30/03/25
30/03/25
30/03/25

30/03/25
30/03/25
30/03/25

Final measurement (Continuation)

25/03/2025

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents or area
	No.	Unit	D	
	3	100 sq. m	1	100

Name of road - Shaligram pal
 house nagri to Bagalpur
 Agreement No - 24/MB/2023-24
 Agreement value Rs. 4,71,80,014.00
 Date of Agreement - 30/01/2024
 Name of contractor - Dial developer
 limited house No 3, North
 proffessor colony North Sharn
 Nagar Patna
 Time of completion - 23/10/2024

- ① P.W. clearing and grubbing
 road land also complete
 vide item No ① page No ①
 Dir - 0.51 Hq @ 675617.77/ha 38565.00
- ② P.W. construction of
 sub-base and earthen
 shoulder also complete
 vide item No ③ page No ②
 Dir - 170438 m² @ 270.92/m² 4,61,757.00
- ③ P.W. laying of 150 mm - 2
 on road work also done
 vide item No ④ page No ②
 Dir - 2032 m² @ 1979.55/m² 40,224.00
 = Rs. 5,40,540.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
					161F=550,87,922.00
(H) (10) Plv half-brick circular tree guard 2nd class					
brickd also etc complete					
vide item No (10) page No (5)					
Qty 126.00 No @ 2373.52/MT					2,99064.00
(F) Plv 2 cup plating fabric					
Coat also etc complete					
vide item No (10) page No (1)					
Qty 29563.44 MT @ 17.64/MT					1,68,699.00
					= 55,55,68.5.00
Accl 6287 18% =					10,00,023.00
- Accl 1% labour cost =					55,557.00
Accl 5% charge =					4123.00
					= 66,15,388.00
less 13.20% below on B.O.B					873,231.00
					= 57,42,157.00
less 1st memo bill =					40,63,544.00
less 2nd memo bill =					11,36,486.00
					= 5,42,157.00

(Continuation)